



CHECK LIST

Customer Service
T 1800 102 6400
customercare@hilti.com
www.hilti.in

Quote: 1095199

DISCOUNT :35%.....

PRICE BASIS : F.O. BOND/DI...EXW Gurugram

P&F : INCL...../EXTRA.....

GST/IGST :18%.....

DELIVERY :5 day.....

PAYMENT :30 days.....

GCM/CTC :2 years.....

VALIDITY :List depend.....

CHECKED BY : *[Signature]*

Page: 1/4

Sold-to ID: 13535757
Sold-to Address:
JINDAL ALUMINIUM LIMITED
JINDAL NAGAR, TUMKUR ROAD
BANGALORE 560073

Ship-to Address:
JINDAL ALUMINIUM LIMITED
+91 9611195368 Rajgopal C. Sarda
JINDAL NAGAR, TUMKUR ROAD
BANGALORE 560073

Bill-to Address:
Trade Name: JINDAL ALUMINIUM LIMITED
JINDAL ALUMINIUM LIMITED
JINDAL NAGAR, TUMKUR ROAD
BANGALORE 560073

Created on: 10 July 2023
Customer ID: 13535757
Quotation Validity: This Quotation is Valid for 30 days or till end of the current month, whichever is earlier (subject to price change)

Hilti Employee Responsible: SOPHIYA SENAPATI
Hilti Contact No: +91 92894 10056

Customer E-Mail: rajgopal@jindalaluminium.com

After discussion with Mrs. Suhani sharma the Above Price will be final / - Make - HILTI Packing & Following Extra.

GSTIN / Unique ID: 29AAACJ4324M1ZD
PAN NO: AAACJ4324M

Dear Sir/Madam,

Thank you for your interest. We offer the following items:

Line	Product Return Category	Product	Description	Quantity	Net Price	Net Value
10		3783814	KIT: HDE 500-A12 + Battery 12V + Charger	1 Each	17,204.09 INR / 1 Each	17,204.09 INR
HSN Code: 85076000 LIST PRICE MAY 2023 16,703.00 INR / 1 Each 16,703.00 INR P&F Charges 3.00 % 501.09 INR Total Net Value 17,204.09 INR 17,204.09 INR GST(%) 18.00 % 3,096.74 INR						
20		3700680	Kit TE 30-A36 (2 x 5.2A) Set + CX20/32	1 Each	137,170.03 INR / 1 Each	137,170.03 INR
HSN Code: 84672100 LIST PRICE MAY 2023 204,884.29 INR / 1 Each 204,884.29 INR PRODUCT DISCOUNT ON ENGINE -35.00 % -71,709.50 INR P&F Charges 3.00 % 3,995.24 INR Total Net Value 137,170.03 INR 137,170.03 INR GST(%) 18.00 % 24,690.60 INR						

LPSIS Pvt.Ltd.

QUOTATION

CUSTOMER NAME : JINDAL ALUMINIUM		ENQUIRY NO :		QUOTATION NUMBER : LPS/DEL/JUNE/002		CONTACT PERSON : Mr. Naresh					
PLACE : Bhiwadi		ENQUIRY Date : 03.07.2023		QUOTATION DATE : 05.07.2023		CONTACT NO : 9611195368					
division											
Sr No	Description	UOM	Qty	LPSIS Description	UOM	MOQ	Delivery Period	Sale Price/Pcs	Amount	HSN	GST
1	HAMMER DRILLING MACHINE: MODEL NO.: TE-30-A36; HILTI	Pcs	1	HAMMER DRILLING MACHINE(5KG) MODEL NO.: TE-30-A36; Make: HILTI, 1 Battery Pack + charger (2year warranty)	Pcs	1	7-8 days	157,674.53	157,674.53		18%
Total amount									157,674.53		

Terms And Conditions:

- GST : 18%
- Packing Mode : Our Standard Packing
- Quotation Validity : 15DAYS
- Payment Terms : 30DAYS
- Freight & Packing charges : Inclusive

FOR FASTER & BETTER SERVICE PLEASE CORRESPONDE ON E-MAIL, FAX, COURIER / POST (RESPECTIVE PRIORITY)

Looking forward for your valuable order.

Yours Truly,
Deepak mandoliya (9311958718)
For LPSIS Pvt. Ltd.

After Discussion with Mrs. Anil the Above Price are final - Make - HILTI

CHECK LIST

DISCOUNT	: Above Price are final
PRICE BASIS	: FOR BHIWADI, JALSHINDAR
P & F	: INCL. — / EXTRA —
GST/IGST	: 18%
DELIVERY	: 7 day
PAYMENT	: 30 day
GCW/CYC	: 2 years
VALIDITY	: 7 day
CHECKED BY :	<i>[Signature]</i>